	Planned RCP Workshops
Sponsored By:   HQ AFSC/SEGT, Kirtland AFB

Date Prepared:  9 April 04
Contact the POC listed for seat availability.


	FY04 Firm
	
	FY04 Tentative



	McGuire AFB, NJ:  12 – 23 Apr 04  (at Lakehurst)
MSgt William N. Mace
Phone:  (609) 754-9606

Email:  william.mace@mcguire.af.mil

	
	Scott AFB, IL:  June 04

Marilee M. Reuter

DSN:  576-6311

Email:  marilee.reuter@scott.af.mil


	RAF Molesworth, England:  26 Apr – 7 May 04
MSgt Rob Paton

DSN:  226-5650     

Email:  robert.paton@lakenheath.af.mil

	
	Fairchild AFB, WA:   July 04
Michael Reed, GS-11, DAFC

DSN:  657-4737

Email:  michael.reed1@fairchild.af.mil


	Ellsworth AFB, SD:  6 – 16 May 04
SSgt Mary G. Circe

DSN:  675-4509
Email:  mary.circe@ellsworth.af.mil

	
	Aviano, Italy:  July 04
Cledis (Lia) Scandola, Civ Fn

DSN: 632-7476

Email:  cledis.scandola@aviano.af.mil


	Tinker AFB, OK:  13 – 23 May 04
Ms. Mary Musgrave

DSN: 339-3263
Email:  mary.musgrave@tinker.af.mil

	
	Incirlik AB, Turkey:  July 04
MSgt Paul J. Thompson 
DSN: 676-7233

Email:  paul.thompson@incirlik.af.mil


	
	
	Luke AFB, AZ:  Oct 04
MSgt Hector Eide

DSN:  896-6140

Email:  hector.eide@luke.af.mil



